Position

Manager Transit Operations

Training

Assistant Manager Transit
Operations Training
Instructor

Instructor

Maintenance Instructor
Instructor

Secretary

Bus Operator (Full-Time)
Bus Operator (Full-Time)
Bus Operator (Full-Time)
Bus Operator (Full-Time)
Bus Operator (Part-Time)
Bus Operator (Part-Time)
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator (Part-Time)

Bus Operator (Part-Time)

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Transit Operations
Training

Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training

Transit Operations
Training

Total Wages

$122,180

$112,700

$103,530

$97,832

$96,786

$80,166

$60,248

$34,688

$34,240

$34,044

$33,147

$19,282

$8,949

$7,307

$5,126

$4,464

$4,464

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,202

$37,231

$25,677

$29,572

$28,175

$28,185

$16,208

$7,997

$14,709

$14,127

$14,944

$1,992

$853

$752

$543

$458

$1,372



Bus Operator (Part-Time)

Bus Operator (Part-Time)

Bus Operator (Part-Time)

Bus Operator (Part-Time)

Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator Trainee

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Transit Operations
Training

Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training
Transit Operations
Training

Transit Operations
Training

$4,464

$4,464

$4,464

$4,320

$3,519

$2,574

$2,048

$1,872

$864

$144

$544

$458

$1,184

$512

$323

$234

$184

$185

$82

$11



