Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Transit Operations Training		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$122,180	\$31,202
Assistant Manager Transit Operations Training		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$112,700	\$37,231
Instructor		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$103,530	\$25,677
Instructor		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$97,832	\$29,572
Maintenance Instructor		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$96,786	\$28,175
Instructor		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$80,166	\$28,185
Secretary		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$60,248	\$16,208
Bus Operator (Full-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$34,688	\$7,997
Bus Operator (Full-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$34,240	\$14,709
Bus Operator (Full-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$34,044	\$14,127
Bus Operator (Full-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$33,147	\$14,944
Bus Operator (Part-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$19,282	\$1,992
Bus Operator (Part-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$8,949	\$853
Bus Operator Trainee		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$7,307	\$752
Bus Operator Trainee		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$5,126	\$543
Bus Operator (Part-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$4,464	\$458
Bus Operator (Part-Time)		San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$4,464	\$1,372

Bus Operator (Part-Time)	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$4,464	\$544
Bus Operator (Part-Time)	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$4,464	\$458
Bus Operator (Part-Time)	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$4,464	\$1,184
Bus Operator (Part-Time)	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$4,320	\$512
Bus Operator Trainee	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$3,519	\$323
Bus Operator Trainee	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$2,574	\$234
Bus Operator Trainee	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$2,048	\$184
Bus Operator Trainee	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$1,872	\$185
Bus Operator Trainee	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$864	\$82
Bus Operator Trainee	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$144	\$11